Response,
Resilience, & Reset:

Finding Order in Complexity

Virtual Forum Program

. . CEST - EDT -
Session 1 () AEST - Friday ST - Friday Thursday Thursday
14 May 14 May 14 May 13 May
Opening Remarks &
Presentation of the Dr. Greg
Great East Japan Ciottone & Dr. 08:15-08:55 07:15-07:55 00:15-00:55  18:15-18:55
Earthquake Yasuhiro Otomo

Complex Disaster

Managementduringa  Administrator .04 49,45 08:00.08:45 01:00-01:45 = 19:00-19:45
Pandemic Craig Fugate

The Emergence of
National Health

Operations Centres:
Time for a Reset of Dr. lan Norton 09:50-10:35 08:50-09:35 01:50-02:35 19:50-20:35

Humanitarian Health
Response Architecture?

Science for Resilience: A
Healthy Community is Prof. Shinichi

Resilient against Disaster Egawa

10:40-11:25  09:40-10:25 02:40-03:25 20:40-21:25

Climate Change and
Vector-Borne Diseases

. . Prof. Emily Chan =~ 11:30-12:15  10:30-11:15 = 03:30-04:15 = 21:30-22:15
as Biological Hazards

The Potential Impact of
Cumulative Exposure to

Trauma

Prof. Erin Smith 12:20-13:05  11:20-12:05 04:20-05:05 22:20-23:05


https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Fugate-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Fugate-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Fugate-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Norton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Norton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Norton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Norton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Norton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Norton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Egawa-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Egawa-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Egawa-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Chan-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Chan-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Chan-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Smith-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Smith-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Smith-Presentation.pdf

Session 2

Welcome & World Health
Organization
Presentation

The World Needs a New
Global Order for
Disaster Relief

International Emergency
Medical Teams
Response to the 2020
Beirut Blast: Who Were
Th nd Were Th
Needed?

August 4th Beirut Port
Explosion: Challenges of
Mass Casualty Hospital
Management during the

Covid-19 Pandemic

Post COVID-19: A Rest is
Required...but of What?

A Call to Leadership:

Complexity in Global
Health

Comparison of the 1918
Influenza Pandemic with
the COVID-19 Pandemic

Bias versus Science: The
US Response to the
COVID-19 Pandemic
2020

Dr. Greg
Ciottone & Dr.
Qudsia Huda

Prof. Kobi Peleg

Dr.Johan von
Schreeb

Dr. Nagi Souaiby

Dr. Mick Molloy

Dr. Greg
Ciottone

Prof. John Barry

Dr. Sam Stratton

AEST -
14/15 May

22:15-22:55

23:00-23:45

23:50-00:40
(Sat.)

00:45-01:30
(Sat.)

01:35-02:20
(Sat.)

02:25-03:10
(Sat.)

03:15-04:00
(Sat.)

JST -
14/15 May

21:15-21:55

22:00-22:45

22:50-23:40

23:45-00:30
(Sat.)

00:35-01:20
(Sat.)

01:25-02:10
(Sat.)

02:15-03:00
(Sat.)

AEST = Australian Eastern Standard Time; JST = Japan Standard Time
CEST - Central European Standard Time; EDT - Eastern Daylight Time

CEST - Friday
14 May

14:15-14:55

15:00-15:45

15:50-16:40

16:45-17:30

17:35-18:20

18:25-19:10

19:15-20:00

EDT - Friday
14 May

08:15-08:55

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:40

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

12:25-13:10

13:15-14:00


https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/von-Schreeb-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/von-Schreeb-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/von-Schreeb-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/von-Schreeb-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/von-Schreeb-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/von-Schreeb-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Souaiby-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Souaiby-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Souaiby-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Souaiby-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Souaiby-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Molloy-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Molloy-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Ciottone-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Ciottone-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Ciottone-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Stratton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Stratton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Stratton-Presentation.pdf
https://wadem.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Stratton-Presentation.pdf

