Response, Resilience, & Reset: Finding Order in Complexity

13-14 May 2021



Virtual Forum Program

Session 1 🔯		AEST - Friday 14 May	JST - Friday 14 May	CEST - Thursday 14 May	EDT - Thursday 13 May
Opening Remarks & Presentation of the Great East Japan Earthquake	Dr. Greg Ciottone & Dr. Yasuhiro Otomo	08:15-08:55	07:15-07:55	00:15-00:55	18:15-18:55
Complex Disaster Management during a Pandemic	Administrator Craig Fugate	09:00-09:45	08:00-08:45	01:00-01:45	19:00-19:45
The Emergence of National Health Operations Centres: Time for a Reset of Humanitarian Health Response Architecture?	Dr. lan Norton	09:50-10:35	08:50-09:35	01:50-02:35	19:50-20:35
Science for Resilience: A Healthy Community is Resilient against Disaster	Prof. Shinichi Egawa	10:40-11:25	09:40-10:25	02:40-03:25	20:40-21:25
Climate Change and Vector-Borne Diseases as Biological Hazards	Prof. Emily Chan	11:30-12:15	10:30-11:15	03:30-04:15	21:30-22:15
The Potential Impact of Cumulative Exposure to Trauma	Prof. Erin Smith	12:20-13:05	11:20-12:05	04:20-05:05	22:20-23:05

Session 2		AEST - 14/15 May	JST - 14/15 May	CEST - Friday 14 May	EDT - Friday 14 May
Welcome & World Health Organization Presentation	Dr. Greg Ciottone & Dr. Qudsia Huda	22:15-22:55	21:15-21:55	14:15-14:55	08:15-08:55
The World Needs a New Global Order for Disaster Relief	Prof. Kobi Peleg	23:00-23:45	22:00-22:45	15:00-15:45	09:00-09:45
International Emergency Medical Teams Response to the 2020 Beirut Blast: Who Were They and Were They Needed?	Dr. Johan von Schreeb	23:50-00:40 (Sat.)	22:50-23:40	15:50-16:40	09:50-10:40
August 4th Beirut Port Explosion: Challenges of Mass Casualty Hospital Management during the Covid-19 Pandemic	Dr. Nagi Souaiby				
Post COVID-19: A Rest is Requiredbut of What?	Dr. Mick Molloy	00:45-01:30 (Sat.)	23:45-00:30 (Sat.)	16:45-17:30	10:45-11:30
A Call to Leadership: Complexity in Global Health	Dr. Greg Ciottone	01:35-02:20 (Sat.)	00:35-01:20 (Sat.)	17:35-18:20	11:35-12:20
Comparison of the 1918 Influenza Pandemic with the COVID-19 Pandemic	Prof. John Barry	02:25-03:10 (Sat.)	01:25-02:10 (Sat.)	18:25-19:10	12:25-13:10
Bias versus Science: The US Response to the COVID-19 Pandemic 2020	Dr. Sam Stratton	03:15-04:00 (Sat.)	02:15-03:00 (Sat.)	19:15-20:00	13:15-14:00

AEST = Australian Eastern Standard Time; **JST** = Japan Standard Time

CEST - Central European Standard Time; **EDT** - Eastern Daylight Time